
• TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
NANTHANCODE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695003 

0471·2317983,2316963,2310921,2723240 

ROC.8669/22/IT. 

e-mail :itdivision.tdb@kerala.gov.in, tdbcit@gmail.com 
www.travancoredevaswomboard.org 

IT Division, TDB. 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

03/11/2023 

On the behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board, the Devaswom 
Commissioner invites sealed competitive quotations from well-equipped supply units for 
the supply of PVC ID Card Printing machine(against buyback), VMCKO PVC Card 
printing ribbon and CR-80 PVC CARDS-High quality. 

ltem&Description Quantity 
Quotation 
Number 

1.PVC ID Card Printing machine(against buyback) 

SPECIFICATIONS: 
GENERAL Specifications· 
•Color sublimation directly on the card and resin thermal transfer 
·double-sided print module 
· Print resolution: - In color and monochrome: 300x300 dpi & 300x600 dpi -

In 
monochrome: 300x1200 dpi 

• Print optimization via color profile 
• User interface: LED panel or LCD touch screen 
PRINT SPEED 
• Single-sided (YMCKO): up to 280 cards/hour 
· Double-sided (YMCKOK): 170 cards/hour 

SQ.003/2023/IT • Single-sided (YMCK) with lamination module: up to 215 cards/hour 01 

CARD MANAGEMENT AND SPECIFICATIONS 
• Feeder capacity: 100 cards (0.76 mm - 30 mil) 
• Hopper capacity: 100 cards (0.76 mm - 30 mil) 
· Rear ~opper capacity: 50 cards (0.76 mm - 30 mi1)

2 

· Card types: PVC cards, composite PVC cards, PET cards, ABS cards, and 
rewritable card 

PORTS/CONNECTIVITY 
• USB (cable supplied) and Ethernet 
• Wireless connection 802.llb/g on Wireless range 
SOFTWARE 
•Compatible with E Media CS-1 software. 
WARRANTY CONDITIONS 
• 3 years for the printer 
• Optional extended warranty facility 



2.CR-80 PVC CARDS-High quality 

SQ.003/2023/IT SPECIFICATION: 
•Brand:Evolis or equivalent 
•Compatibility: compatible for the above printer supplied. 

3.VMCKO PVC Card printing ribbon 

SQ.003/2023/IT SPECIFICATION: 
•Compatibility: compatible for the above printer supplied. 

Tender Conditions: 
I.An EMD of2.5% of the total quoted amount should be enclosed with the quotation in 

the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalized/scheduled banks pledged in 
favour ofDevaswom Commissioner, Travancore Devaswom Board, 
Thiruvananthapuram. 

2. The PVC ID card printing machine should be supplied against the byeback ofEvolis 
Primacy-I card printer. 

3. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning 
any reason. 

4. If the date of tender happens to be a holiday, the tenders will be opened at the same 
time the next working day. 

5. Last Date ofreceipt of Quotation: 07/11/2023, 3 pm. 
6. Time and date of opening of Quotation: 07/11/2023, 4 pm. 

500 

02 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

